1-47Remarks: 1.  2. ODM/OEM is available.    3. Remarks: 1.  2. ODM/OEM is available.    3.
13th Gen Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3/U300E Processors ACS200 Intel® Atom® x7000E Series / N-series / Core™ 3 N355 Processors
Advanced Compact System
Features
● Intel® Atom® x7000E Series / N-series / Core™ 3 N355 Processors
   (formerly Alder Lake-N / Amston Lake / Twin Lake)
● Rich I/O supports 2x COM, 4x optional power COM
● 4x DI, 4x DO

● VESA 75x75 and 100x100mm wall mount
● Extended operating temperature Max. from -30°C to 60°C
Ordering Information
ACS200-N97-M Intel® Atom™ N97 Processor, w/o DDR5 and SSD,
USB-C PD 60W, w/o power adaptor
ACS200-N150-M Intel® Atom™ N97 Processor, w/o DDR5 and SSD,
USB-C PD 60W, w/o power adaptor
ACS200-N305-M Intel® Core™ i3 N305 Processor, w/o DDR5 and SSD,
USB-C PD 60W, w/o power adaptor
ACS200-N355-M Intel® Core™ 3 N355 Processor, w/o DDR5 and SSD,
USB-C PD 60W, w/o power adaptor
ACS200-7835-M Intel® Atom™ x7835RE Processor, w/o DDR5 and SSD,
USB-C PD 60W, w/o power adaptor
A005PS090W0100710P AC 100V~240V Adaptor 90W DC 24V/3.75A
A005PS180W0100800P AC 100V~240V Adaptor 180W DC 24V/7.5A
Dimensions and Drawing